Lahtolista - Hiihtely

Urmas vuosikokous

Hirvenhiihto, lisalmi, 20.02.2021

Hiihtely - Lahtdlista

Nro
14
15
16
17

Kilpailija
Leppdnen Arja
Kerdnen Martti
Randelin Juhani

Leppdnen Janne

Seura

Urmas
Urmas
Urmas

Urmas

Lahtéaika

00:13:00 (11:13:00)
00:14:00 (11:14:00)
00:15:00 (11:15:00)
00:16:00 (11:16:00)
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